MosES - GOD’s PROJECT MANAGER
ExoDus 3 & 4
1. Why does God choose to involve us in his project of
deliverance?

2. How does God prepare Moses for his task? Why do you
think Moses resisted so strenuously?

3. Why do we resist so strenuously?
4. What excuses have you offered up to God?

5. In what ways has God led you through the desert in order
to complete your training?

Please pray for our Pastors & Staff

Don Petker - don@clearbrookmbchurch.ca Lead Pastor
Denis Federau - denis@clearbrookmbchurch.ca Pastor of Church Ministries
Fred Ekkert - fred@clearbrookmbchurch.ca Pastor of Music Ministries
Ray Harris - ray@clearbrookmbchurch.ca Pastor of Care Ministries
Ingrid Stahl - ingrid@clearbrookmbchurch.ca Pastor of Care Ministries

Lindsay Chambers - lindsay@clearbrookmbchurch.ca Pastor of Media Ministries

Walter Wiens - walter.wiens@outlook.com Pastor Emeritus
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WELCOME TO OUR WORSHIP SERVICE

ORGAN PRELUDE DOUG JOHNSON
OCTET Make Me A Servant
INVOCATION/ANNOUNCEMENTS PASTOR DON
HYMNs  #292  God of Grace and God of Glory
#387 O to Be Like Thee!

READING Prayer of St. Francis of Assisi

HYMN #455  Come, All Christians, Be Committed
OCTET & CONG Will you let me be your servant

O God, Our Help In Ages Past

PRAYERS OF THE PEOPLE PASTOR RAY
HYMN Go Down, Moses

MESSAGE ~ MOSES - GOD’S PROJECT MANAGER PASTOR DON
HYMN Make me a Servant

BENEDICTION PASTOR RAY

PRAISE & PRAYER

Please pray for:

« Dave & Faith Dahl are grateful for all the prayers on
Dave's behalf.

« John Enns recuperating at home.

Jacob and Helen Esau are celebrating 70 years of marriage

on August 16! ,
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John and Anne Enns are celebrating 75
years of marriage on August 18!

We thank the Lord for the rich blessing of T
these marriages! *.

INFO & UPCOMING EVENTS

MCC is looking for people to provide baking for the festival
on Sept. 12-13. See the poster for more details or contact the
office.

SAVE THE DATE - CMBC 90th Anniversary/Thanksgiving
Banquet, October 10. Tickets will go on sale in September.

Thank you for your generous support of the ministries of

Clearbrook MB Church!
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